  MODEL TYPE DESIGNATIONS
  NEW    OLD
  H2    Ta
  H3    Tb
  H4    Tc
  H6    Tx
  WH1    WT
  WH2    THWS
  WH3    –
  N    TIP
Raytherm H, W, WH, N & NH
COMMERCIAL MODELS 2100, 2500, 3001, 3500, & 4001
DATES OF MANUFACTURE: 9-01-84 THROUGH CURRENT EXCEPT AS NOTED
    MODEL H4 3-01-87 THROUGH CURRENT
    MODEL N 9-1-84 THROUGH 12-31-89
    MODEL W3 1-1-99 THROUGH CURRENT
    MODELS WH1, WH2, & WH3  1-1-01 THROUGH CURRENT
    MODEL H6 9-1-84 THROUGH 12-31-08
RAYPAK ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
The parts listed are for standard equipment for this model type. Raypak reserves the right to substitute,
delete or change any part without notification. The addition of options may also change some of the parts.
Order replacement parts from actual heater components.
CATALOG NO.  9300.65 Effective: 04-30-18  Replaces: 07-15-17  P/N 240469
For detailed instructions, see “How to Use your Raypak Illustrated Parts List”, Catalog No. 9001.10
2
5-J
1-J
2-J
3-P
6-C
2-S
4-C 15-H
3-H3-C
4-H
12-H5-H
1-R
2-B
3-B
4-B
1-C
1-B
6-H
1-S
7-H13-H
2-H1-M
3-J
2-C
5-C
3-M
9-H
8-H
2-R
2-H
10-H
3-H
3-C
5-C 11-H
3-M
4-M
16-H
2-C
11-H
12-H
1-P
4-P
7-P
6-P
2-P
G
CALL
OUT DESCRIPTION 2100 2500 3001 3500 4001